
BUS 
21- 
AM
6:45 AM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

6:49 AM - Stop / Briar Ridge/Timberwyck

6:50 AM - Stop / Briar Ridge & Timberwyck

6:52 AM - Stop / Harrison Lane & S Adams

6:53 AM - Stop / 122 Beffa St.

6:54 AM - Stop / Maple St & Oak St

6:55 AM - Stop / 112 South 4th St

6:58 AM - Stop / S Adams St & S 4th St

6:58 AM - Stop / 234 S 4th (white 2 story on Left)

6:59 AM - Stop / 4th & South Mill St (Stop sign)

6:59 AM - Stop / 302 South Mill St (Elem only)

7:00 AM - Stop / Behring St & E Main St

7:01 AM - Stop / 100 South 2nd St

7:03 AM - Stop / 2nd & Chestnut St

7:04 AM - Stop / White St & Jefferson Ave

7:04 AM - Stop / 901 Jefferson Ave

7:05 AM - Stop / 906 North 4th St

7:05 AM - Stop / 914 North 4th St

7:06 AM - Stop / North 4th St & Flora



7:09 AM - Stop / 1214 Hillsboro Road

7:09 AM - Stop / 1306 Hillsboro

7:13 AM - Stop / Festus Middle School



6:45 AM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

6:49 AM - Stop / Briar Ridge/Timberwyck

6:50 AM - Stop / Briar Ridge & Timberwyck

6:52 AM - Stop / Harrison Lane & S Adams

6:53 AM - Stop / 122 Beffa St.

6:54 AM - Stop / Maple St & Oak St

6:55 AM - Stop / 112 South 4th St

6:58 AM - Stop / S Adams St & S 4th St

6:58 AM - Stop / 234 S 4th (white 2 story on Left)

6:59 AM - Stop / 4th & South Mill St (Stop sign)

6:59 AM - Stop / 302 South Mill St (Elem only)

7:00 AM - Stop / Behring St & E Main St

7:01 AM - Stop / 100 South 2nd St

7:03 AM - Stop / 2nd & Chestnut St

7:04 AM - Stop / White St & Jefferson Ave

7:04 AM - Stop / 901 Jefferson Ave

7:05 AM - Stop / 906 North 4th St

7:05 AM - Stop / 914 North 4th St

7:06 AM - Stop / North 4th St & Flora



7:09 AM - Stop / 1214 Hillsboro Road

7:09 AM - Stop / 1306 Hillsboro

7:13 AM - Stop / Festus Middle School


